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Elizabeth A. Rolando    Thomas Aridas 
Chief Clerk     Chief Adm. Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission  Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue   160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Springfield, IL 62701    Chicago, IL 60601 
      E-mail: taridas@icc.illnois.gov  
 
David J. Effron    Richard Bernet 
Berkshire Consulting Services  Exelon Business Service Company 
386 Main Street    10 S. Dearborn Street, 35th Floor 
Ridgeland, CT 06877    Chicago, IL 60603  
E-mail: djefferon@aol.com   E-mail: richard.bernet@exceloncorp.com  
 
Eugene Bernstein    John Feeley 
Exelon Business Services Company  Office of General Counsel 
10 S. Dearborn Street, 35th Floor  160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60603     Chicago, IL 60601  
E-mail: eugene.bernstein@exeloncorp.com E-Mail: jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov
 
Darryl Bradford    Cynthia A. Fonner 
Vice President     Atty. For Commonwealth Edison Company 
Commonwealth Edison Company  Foley & Lardner LLP 
P.O. Box 805379    321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL 60680-5379   Chicago, IL 60610 
E-Mail: darryl.bradford@exeloncorp.com E-mail: cfonner@foleylaw.com
 
Janice A. Dale     Carmen Fosco 
Assistant Attorney General    Office General Counsel 
Public Utilities Bureau   Illinois Commerce Commission 
100 W. Randolph Street, 11th Floor  160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601    Chicago, IL 60601 
E-mail: jdale@atg.state.il.us   E-mail: cfosco@icc.illinois.gov
 
Glennon P. Dolan    Rishi Garg 
Administrative Law Judge   Assistant Attorney General 
Illinois Commerce Commission  Public Utilities Bureau 
160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800  100 W. Randolph Street, 11th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60601    Chicago, IL 60601 
E-mail: gdolan@icc.illinois.gov  E-mail: rgarg@atg.state.il.us  
 
Katina Haloulos    Allan Goldenberg 
Administrative Law Judge   Assistant State’s Attorney 
Illinois Commerce Commission  Cook County State’s Attorney’s Office 
160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800  69 W. Washington, St. Suite 3130 
Chicago, IL 60601    Chicago, IL 60602 
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E-mail: khaloulo@icc.illinois.gov   E-mail: agolden@cookcountygov.com  
Paul F. Hanzlik    Joseph L. Lakshmanan 
Atty. For Commonwealth Edison Company Managing Director-Regulatory Affairs 
Foley & Lardner LLP    Regulatory & Legal Affairs 
321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2800  Dynegy 
Chicago, IL 60610    2828 N. Monroe St.  
E-mail: phanzlik@foleylaw.com  Decatur, IL 62526 
      E-mail: joseph.l.lakshmanan@dynegy.com  
 
John Hendrickson    Ellen McGlynn 
Case Manager     Atty. For Commonwealth Edison Company 
Illinois Commerce Commission  Foley & Lardner LLP  
527 E. Capitol Avenue   321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2800 
Springfield, IL 62701    Chicago, IL 60610 
E-mail: jwhendri@icc.illinois.gov  E-mail: emcglynn@foley.com
 
Barry Huddleston    Michael S. Pabian 
Senior Director    Assistant General Counsel Regulatory 
Government & Regulatory Affairs  Exelon Business Services 
Dynegy, Inc.     10 S. Dearborn, 35th Floor 
1000 Louisiana Street, 5800   Chicago, IL 60680-5379 
Houston, TX 77002    E-mail: michael.pabian@exeloncorp.com
E-mail: barry.hudleston@dynegy.com
 
Mark G. Kaminski     Anastasia M. O’Brien 
Assistant Attorney General   Legal Department 
Public Utilities Bureau   Exelon Business Services Company 
100 W. Randolph Street, 11th Floor  10 S. Dearborn, 35th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60601    Chicago, IL 60603 
E-mail: mkaminski@atg.state.il.us  E-mail: anastasia.obrien@exeloncorp.com  
 
John P. Ratnaswamy    Mark N. Pera 
Atty. For Commonwealth Edison Company Supervisor, Environment & Energy Division 
Foley & Lardner LLP    Cook County State’s Attorney’s Office 
321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2800  69 W. Washington Street, Suite 3130 
Chicago, IL 60610    Chicago, IL 60602 
E-mail: jratnaswamy@foleylaw.com  E-mail: mpera@cookcountygov.com  
 
John J. Reichart    Carla Scarsella 
Office of General Counsel    Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission  Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800  160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601    Chicago, IL 60601 
E-mail: jreichar@icc.illinois.gov  E-mail: csarsel@icc.illnis.gov  
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E. Glenn Rippie     Nate Schmidt 
Atty. For Commonwealth Edison Company  Atty. For Commonwealth Edison Company 
Foley & Lardner LLP    Foley & Lardner LLP  
321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2800  321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL 60610    Chicago, IL 60610 
E-mail: grippie@foleylaw.com  E-mail: nschmidt@foleylaw.com  
 
Scott J. Rubin     Peter Thornton 
3 Lost Creek Road    Assistant General Counsel 
Selinsgrove, PA 17870   Exelon Business Service Company 
E-mail: scott@publicutilityhome.com  P.O. Box 805379 
      Chicago, IL 60680-5379 

E-mail: peter.thornton@exeloncorp.com
 
Thomas J. Russell    Marie Spicuzza 
Exelon Business Services Company  Deputy Supervisor, Environment & Energy  
10 S. Dearborn Street, 35th Floor  Cook County State’s Attorney’s Office 
Chicago, IL 60603    69 W. Washington Street, Suite 3130 
E-mail: thomas.russell@exceloncorp.com Chicago, IL 60602  
      E-mail: mspicuz@cookcountygov.com  
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